
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle der IGS-West Höchst  ( 16563 )
Palleskestraße 20
65929   Frankfurt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 06.10.2024 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

MJB - BL

MJA-BOL

MJC-BL

M-2.BKL

M-BKL

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt III

Eintr. Frankfurt II

HSG Hochh./Wicker

TSG Münster II

TG Sachsenhausen

MSG Eschbach II

MSG Eschbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 27.10.2024 18:00 M-BL Eintr. Frankfurt TG Sachsenhausen 0:0

So. 10.11.2024 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

WJC - BL

WJB - BL

MJB - BL

M-BL

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG Steinb....nb./Glash.

JSGwB Eschh... II (a.K.)

HSG Schwalb...chstadt II

HSG Hochh./Wicker II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

13:30

15:30

17:30

WJD - BL

WJC - BL

WJC - BL

WJB - BL

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt

Eintr. Frankfurt

HSG EppLa II

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel III

HSG Main-Nidda

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.12.2024 14:00

16:00

18:00

F-BKL

F-BL

F-BOL

Eintr. Frankfurt III

Eintr. Frankfurt II

Eintr. Frankfurt

SV Seulberg II

HSG EppLa

TG Eltville

0:0

0:0

0:0


